AJA FIB-2CW-2729 CWDM Small Form-Factor Pluggable Module with LC Connector/Single Mode
1271/1291nm

Ports 1xLC

Wavelength 1271 /1291 nm
Maximum Networking Distance|32,810'/ 10,000 m
Maximum Data Rate 4 Gbps

Mode Single-Mode

Operating Temperature 32 to 122°F /0 to 50°C

Packaging Info

Package Weight 0.11b

Box Dimensions (LxWxH) 6.7 x 4.3 x0.8"




